A A IFEAhAIMIl A

Federal Safety Performance Target Setting in California

December 12, 2016

Holiday Inn Capital Plaza 300 J Street Sacramento, CA

Live webcast: http://ctmedia.dot.ca.gov/webcast/live/live event.asp

Remote participants may submit questions to SHSP@dot.ca.gov

9:00 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:25 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:30
4:15

4:30 p.m.

Welcome and Introductions

Meeting Overview and Agenda Review

Highlight of Target Setting Process, Safety Rules, the Nov. 28t
Workshop and State DOT and MPO roles and responsibilities.

Target Setting Overview

How to Query or Request SWITRS Data

Break

Safety Target Setting Methodology — Presentation of Data
Partnering, Problem Identification and Reaching Your Targets
Lunch Break

SHSP Overview

Directions for Small Group Discussion

Small Group Discussions: Scenario Based Planning
Break

Group Reports

Discussion of Results and Summary of Findings

Next Steps and Closing Comments

Adjourn

Caltrans, Malcolm Dougherty
OTS, Rhonda Craft
FHWA, Vince Mammano

Caltrans/ Giles Giovinazzi

FHWA, Peter Stephanos

Caltrans, Thomas Schriber

CHP

Caltrans, John Ensch

OTS, Randy Weissmann

Caltrans, Gretchen Chavez

Caltrans, Gretchen Chavez

Breakout Sessions

MIG

Caltrans, Giles Giovinazzi



http://ctmedia.dot.ca.gov/webcast/live/live_event.asp
SHSP@dot.ca.gov

	Federal Safety Performance Target Setting in California



