AGENDA

Federal Safety Performance Target Setting in California

December 12, 2016

Holiday Inn Capital Plaza 300 J Street Sacramento, CA

Live webcast: http://ctmedia.dot.ca.gov/webcast/live/live event.asp

Remote participants may submit questions to SHSP@dot.ca.gov

Time	Item	Speaker
9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions	Caltrans, Malcolm Dougherty
		OTS, Rhonda Craft
		FHWA, Vince Mammano
9:20 a.m.	Meeting Overview and Agenda Review	Caltrans/ Giles Giovinazzi
9:25 a.m.	Highlight of Target Setting Process, Safety Rules, the Nov. 28 th Workshop and State DOT and MPO roles and responsibilities.	FHWA, Peter Stephanos
10:00 a.m.	Target Setting Overview	Caltrans, Thomas Schriber
10:15 a.m.	How to Query or Request SWITRS Data	CHP
10:30 a.m.	Break	
10:30 a.m.	Safety Target Setting Methodology – Presentation of Data	Caltrans, John Ensch
11:15 a.m.	Partnering, Problem Identification and Reaching Your Targets	OTS, Randy Weissmann
11:30 p.m.	Lunch Break	
12:30 p.m.	SHSP Overview	Caltrans, Gretchen Chavez
12:45 p.m.	Directions for Small Group Discussion	Caltrans, Gretchen Chavez
1:00 p.m.	Small Group Discussions: Scenario Based Planning	Breakout Sessions
2:30 p.m.	Break	
2:45 p.m.	Group Reports	MIG
3:30	Discussion of Results and Summary of Findings	
4:15	Next Steps and Closing Comments	Caltrans, Giles Giovinazzi
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn	